
E -tender 

Part-1 

Section-1 

                                                                                            

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sr. 

No. 

 

Particulars Remarks 

1.  Tender Notice No. No. HIMURJA (F-7) /SPP-Hillour / 

2023-24 

2 NIT date 2-8-2023 

3 Mode of tender Online  Tender. 

4. Estimated Cost of  the work Rs.  5,00,00,000 

2.   Tender Document fee cost ( Non-refundable) Rs. 30,000/- inclusive of GST 

3. EMD (Refundable) Rs 10,00,000/- (to be  deposited 

through online mode)  

4. Date & time of start of downloading tender document.  08-08-2023 at 10.00 AM onwards 

5. Pre Bid Meeting (link will be generated online)  17-8-2023 at 2:30 PM (virtually) 

6. Last Date & Time of  downloading of  tender 

document 

  21-08-2023 till  4.00 PM 

7. Last date & time for online submission of technical and 

financial bid. 

  21-08-2023 till  5.00 PM 

8. For online submission of EMD, Tender fee, detail of 

A/C  is 

The Chief Executive Officer, HIMURJA , A/c No 

55070883802 , IFSC Code- SBIN 0014639,  in  SBI, 

Kasumpti, Shimla-9 

On or before last date of 

submission of Technical Bids & 

Financial Bids 

21-08-2023 till  5.00 PM 

 

10. Date & time of opening of Technical Bids  (Part-I) 22-08-2023  at 11.00 A.M. 

11. Date & time of opening of Financial Bids  (Part-II) Will be intimated later through online 

portal 

12. Validity of Rates Fixed rate contract.   

13.  Currency of Bids Indian Rupees (INR) 


		2023-08-08T12:26:49+0530
	Himachal Pradesh-HP
	VINEET SOOD




